PRODUCT INFORMATION
1/2” Drive Deep Metric Impact Sockets
Part No. Size D1
mm
D2
mm
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
M7-MA431M12 12mm 24.9 19.0 82 170
M7-MA431M13 13mm 24.9 20.2 82 176
M7-MA431M15 15mm 25.0 23.0 82 184
M7-MA431M16 16mm 25.0 24.9 82 190
M7-MA431M18 18mm 25.0 26.9 82 214
M7-MA431M19 19mm 30.0 29.9 82 216
M7-MA431M22 22mm 30.0 31.9 82 288
M7-MA431M24 24mm 30.0 35.9 82 377
M7-MA431M27 27mm 30.0 39.9 82 454
M7-MA431M28 28mm 30.0 39.9 82 442
M7-MA431M30 30mm 30.0 41.9 82 431
M7-MA431M32 32mm 35.0 43.9 90 497
M7-MA431M36 36mm 44.0 49.9 93 670
• 1/2” drive Deep Length
• 6 points
• Metric size